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Branston Baked Beans

]
“
=
n
L]
a
.
]
4
£
=
J

n
-
Y
o
&

L]

L

Branston's Baked Beans, immersed in a rich, thick, and flavourful tomato sauce. Not only delicious, they're
also a nutritious choice—low in fat, high in fibre, and packed with protein. Plus, they're gluten-free, catering
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to various dietary preferences.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes
Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)
Fat
of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

50010

Branston's Baked Beans, immersed in a rich, thick, and
flavourful tomato sauce. Not only delicious, they're also
a nutritious choice—low in fat, high in fibre, and packed
with protein. Plus, they're gluten-free, catering to
various dietary preferences.

Believe it or not, there was a time when people thought
you couldn’'t improve on the classic cheese sandwich.
That all changed in 1922 when the first batch of
Branston Pickle hit the shelves. Branston have been
making Baked Beans for over 15 years.

Empty contents into a saucepan and heat gently whilst
stirring. Do not boil.

BRCGS Certified Production

98
414
0.4
0.1000
5.5

Beans (50%), Tomatoes (38%), Water, Sugar, Modified
Maize Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Paprika,
Ground White Pepper, Flavouring, Spices.

Branston

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs

4.8
0.75
410g
24

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened empty, cover
and refrigerate. Use within 2 days.

Rest of the World
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